ADAMAS

Ref. No.: AU/REG/2019-20/10/002 Date: 17.10.2019
Office Order

Sub.: University Clubs for Co-curricular and extra-curricular activities

In continuation of Office Order No. AU/REG/2019-20/09/020 dated 17.09.2019 the undersigned is directed to convey
that the Health Club has been rechristened as Sports and Fitness Club and that the convener of the Club shall be Mr.
K.P. Rathod in place of Colonel Abhijit Mukherjee who is no more with the University. The details of contact persons
of each club are as under:

SL. | Name of the Club Convener Email IDs
No.
1 Dramatics Club Mr. Binoy Krishna binoykrishna.bhattacharyya@adamasuniversi
Bhattacharyya ty.ac.in
2. Film Club Mr. Kunal Choudhury kunal.choudhury@adamasuniversity.ac.in
3. Music Club Dr. Kausheyee Banerjee | kausheyee.banerjee@adamasuniversity.ac.in
4. Public speaking Mr. Pradip Bhowmick | pradip.bhowmick@adamasuniversity.ac.in
Club
5. Social Work Club Ms. Anamika De Amin | anamikadeamin@adamasuniversity.ac.in
6. Writer’s Club Dr. Anish Deb anish.deb@adamasuniversity.ac.in
7. | Painting , Sculpture, Mr. Arka Chatterjee arka.chatterjee@riceindia.org
Photography Club
8. Book Club Mr. Dipankar Khasnabish | dipankar.khasnabish@adamasuniversity.ac.in
g9 Robotics Club Ms. Rupanwita Das rupanwita@adamasuniversity.ac.in
Mahapatra
10. | Entrepreneurship Mr. Pradip Bhowmick pradip.bhowmick@adamasuniversity.ac.in
Club
11. Recitation Club Dr. Somdatta Mukherjee | somdatta.mukherjee@adamasuniversity.ac.in
12. | Sports and Fitness Mr. K.P.Rathod kp.rathod@adamasuniversity.ac.in
Club
18, Dance Club Ms. Kasturi Mukherjee | kasturi.mukherjee@adamasuniversity.ac.in
14. | Environment club Dr. Manoj Kumar Singh | manoj.k.singh@adamasuniversity.ac.in
15. Quiz Club Mr. Dipankar Khasnabish | dipankar.khasnabish@adamasuniversity.ac.in
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Assistant Registrar
To,
1. All Concerned Staff
2. All Students
Copy to:
1. Chancellor
2. Vice Chancellor
3. Pro-Vice Chancellors
4. Registrar
5. Major General (Dr.) S. Sridhar
6. All Deans
7. AllHODs
8. Deputy Registrar



